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QFX5110-32Q: 2.56Tbps/1.44Bpps
e
QFX5110-48S: 23lb(10.43kg)
OFX5110-320: 24.6 Ib(11.16kg)
A7|(HXWxD)
QFX5110-48S: 4.37 x 44.09 x 52.02cm(1.72 x 17.36 x 20.4821 &)
QFX5110-32Q: 4.37 x 44.09 x 52.02cm(1.72 x 17.36 x 20.4891 x| )

2E B RAAR (cut-through) & M &-2 2| =(store-and-

forward)
G 2 FEOERE-F LSH(S7I & 0OUT)
I SE2 PR ER F-HYSH(SIIEEIN)
el Y 2L EEAHE

HH¥ A

QFX5110-48S-AFO/AFI: Z|0f 2=:300W, Y2 E:
195W, & Z2=:150W

QFX5110-320Q-AFO/AFI: 2 2 =:340W, Y2 E:
290W, R{ 2E=:250W

QFX5110-48S
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QIE{H 0l ~ FM

QFX5110-485-AFO/AFI:
- 1GbE SFP: 48(Z.H 1GbE 247H)

- 10GbE SFP+: 48/64 (28 0| 20t 70| 2 8t

- 40GbE QSFP+: 4

- 100GbE QSFP28: 4

QFX5110-32Q-AFO/AFI:

- 1GbE SFP: N/A

- 10GbE QSFP+: 96( 20| 30t2 # 0|2 T3

- 40GbE QSFP+:32

- 100GbE QSFP28: 4

2} QSFP+ ZEE 4 x 10GbE QIE{B[0| A E= 40Gbps EEZ

Sk A Ol
THE 49U

2t QSFP28 EEE 4 x 10GbE QE{H 0] A, 40Gbps EE E i
100Gbps ZEZ 74 & 4+
USB2.0 ZE 17§

RS-232 & ZE 1|

TE| E 271: SFP IO EE 271 = RJ-45 ZE 17| 9 2
SFP Z E 17§

AREs EMAM U AY AF Ao 2

SFP+10GbE SEIZ 2 &

SFP+ DAC #0| &:1/3/5m twinax T X 1/3/5/7/10m &
twinax T

SFPGbE SEIZ % 21 28

QSFP+ DAC A 0| &:1/3/5 m twinax Z1{ % 7/10m active
twinax T I

QSFP+ AOC A0l 2:1/3/5/7/10/15/20/30m 70| =
QSFP+ &8 £ SR4, LX4, ESR4, IR, LR4

QSFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE ZF A& 280|370t ZH (1/3/10m
twinax ZH L 5/7m &+ twinax ZH #0| &)

QSFP28 8l A: SR4, CWDM4, LR4
QSFP28 AOC: 10m 7|0l =

r

mjo

HHXIE

1901 M 2 L= HOJH S& S T4 CHEN ZAE

ey g

-

HEU RN YH T SES QI 0ISEH(N) X # B

S #EF(OxH)

A AR MAC F4:288,00074

VLAN ID: 4,09374

LAG(Link Aggregation Group) 4=: 1047}
LAGY ZE £:3274

- M EHEH: 614271
- S8 EH:1,02274

IPv4 FUMAE B2 ZHFAH28,00070, EAE B2 208,000
M, ECMP & 2 6474

IPv4 HE|IZHAE H2:104,00074

IPv6 HEIZHAE A 2:52,0007H

IPv6 FLIZHAE A2 T FAH84,0007H

ARP &= 48,0004

e =g : 9,216HI0|E

Adjd EB| Z2EZ2(STP)

- O Ald Eg| ZEEZ(MSTP) QI AE A 647Y

- VLAN 21{'d E2| Z2EZ(VSTP) QI AE A 25374
Ef= 0|z

- ARG 0 O BE: 4
- ARl A 44

- AQIE|IEH0|E CA VLAN: 47K

XA = AZEQN 7|5

glojol 2715

STP — IEEE 802.1D(802.1D-2004)

& Ald E| Z2EE(RSTP)(IEEE 802.1w),
MSTP(IEEE 802.1s)

BPDU(Bridge Protocol Data Unit) £&
FEZHES

FEHS

RSTP & VSTP SA| &#

VLAN—IEEE 802.1Q VLAN E&Z
RVI(Routed VLAN Interface)

ZE J|8FVLAN

AHE VLAN(PVLAN)

VLAN 2t

QIE{H O] 20 T &F FH MAC T4 &8
VLAN MACE &H& (Ml 8t

MAC st H| 23t

3 ofae|Ao|M Y LACP(Link Aggregation Control Protocol)
(IEEE 802.3ad)
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23 of J2|#o]Md
MC-LAG(Multichassis Link Aggregation)
RTG(Redundant Trunk Group)
LAGRZE 3R 1|5 - 228 E= 2tRE(RUHNLE £=
HEIFHAE) ESf=:
- |IP: SIP, DIP(Dynamic Internet Protocol), TCP/UDP &4
EZE TCP/UDP L& Z2E
- g|0]0f 2 & H| IP: MAC SA, MAC DA, Ethertype, VLAN ID,
LN EE
20[0f 3 7I5(IPv4)
A 228
2ty T2 EZ(RIP, OSPF, IS-IS, BGP)
VRRP(Virtual Router Redundancy Protocol)
BFD(Bidirectional Forwarding Detection) T2 EZ
Itet 2t H
DHCP(Dynamic Host Configuration Protocol) 2 &) 0|
I E A ARP(Address Resolution Protocol)
HEPHAE TS
IGMP(Internet Group Management Protocol): v1, v2, v3
IGMP A5 v1,v2, v3(30]0f 28t
IGMP Z &
PIM SM
MSDP (Multicast Source Discovery Protocol)
Horgl ZHE
o

HOFOIEHOo|A 201 & &S

RADIUS

TACACS+

SN SN EH: He| X E IHE Z8ef ZE ZE, VLAN 2H,
BIeYE LE S258 Y AL

L 2 22 A A 22, M5, QIE{H 0| A0 0|23, 7H2H,
z9d S8 29 9 & 4H, A7, BEAl

SSH VI, v2

= ARP X
AEUEE XE R HEYIL XS 57
IPAAJIE
DAI(Dynamic ARP Inspection)
2E7| MAC A&
DHCP &A%Y
QoS(Quality of Service)
L2H L3QoS: &/ MAd, 7Y

SR ki
- N EElY B 24 E2M, 28 3M E2|M
- SN ERlY: EEM, BEIM 0t o2 T
- S AMolg: 2t EE RE
EY2W9 = F(BUMAE 87 Y HEFHAE 471)

o

iz

A st PQ(Priority Queuing), SDWRR(Shaped-Deficit
Weighted Round-Robin), WRED(Weighted Random Early
Detection), weighted tail drop

802.1p M etz
glojof 2 2&7 7IE:

QIE T O] A&, MAC 4, Ethertype, 802.1p, VLAN

57 3|1 7| 5: WRED
Trust IEEE 802.1p(4=41)

=selgE W2l ard

DCB(Data Center Bridging)

nyj:

ML 7|8 222 Mo (PFC) — IEEE 802.10bb
ETS(Enhanced Transmission Selection) — IEEE 802.1Qaz

DCBX(Data Center Bridging Capability Exchange), DCBx FCoE
2 iSCSITLV(Type, Length, and Value)

E(HA)
BFD(Bidirectional Forwarding Detection)

A3 o Al

MPLS

MH

Egj

A L SP(Label-Switched Path)
LSPSl RSVP 718 A 19 Y

LSPS| LDP 7|8t A O™

LDP {2 & (RSVP 7| gt LDP)

MPLS CoS(Class of Service)

MPLS LSR X| &

IPv6 B 23 (6PE) (IPv4 MPLS 2 2 7|8t
IPv4 L3 VPN(RFC 2547, RFC 4364)
JtatE 2| Y SDN 2HH =2 EE
VXLAN OVSDB

EVPN VXLAN

OpenFlow 1.3 22t0|HE

g I1EHCLI 22| B M A

o

a3

2% 94 £= SSHE &8t CLI
x

gk
0
rn
o
o}
(0¢]
Pl
=
Q
0O
®
@]
C
=
D

o|O| x| 4

SNMP vI/Av2/v3

Junos XML #2| 22 EZ

sFlow v5

ZE 3 AJAEE Beacon LED

MZEX Z2H|XH(ZIP)

OpenStack Neutron £2{ 12!

Python

Junos OS OJHIE, AS 2 OP A3 EE

Junos Telemetry Interface
oz

X E 7|dt

LAGEZE

VLAN 7|4t

ZH 7|gt

24 nj2g

A T A 0|2 (VLANS S8t 12

~
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IEEE 802.1D
IEEE 802.1w
IEEE 802.1
IEEE 802.10
IEEE 802.1p
IEEE 802.1ad
IEEE 802.3ad
IEEE 802.1AB
IEEE 802.3x
IEEE 802.10bb
IEEE 802.1Qaz

™M=z

INCITS T FC-BB-5

X|#El=RFC

RFC 768 UDP

RFC 783 TFTP(Trivial File Transfer Protocol)
RFC 791 1P

RFC 792 ICMP

RFC 793 TCP

RFC 826 ARP

RFC 854 &4l 22I0|HE 3 MH
RFC 894 IP over Ethernet

RFC 903 RARP

RFCOO6 TFTP 2EAEHM

RFC 9511542 BootP

RFCI058 IR E HE Z2EZE
RFC M2 IGMP VI

RFCTNI22 E2AE @+ AtE

RFCT420SIIS-ISQIEZt EHQl 2tRY T2 EF
RFC 1256 IPv4 IRDP(ICMP Router Discovery Protocol)

RFC 1492 TACACS+

RFC 1519 CIDR(Classless Interdomain Routing)
RFC 1587 OSPF NSSA(Not-So-Stubby Area) &4

RFC 1591 DNS(Domain Name System)

IP—OSPF &3 &&g I8t RFC 1745 BGP4/IDRP
RFC 1772 QIE{4l0l| M Border Gateway Protocol &

RFCI812IPHH 4 2tRH 27 Atg
RFC1997BGP A /LIE| £

RFC 2030 SNTP, Simple Network Time Protocol

RFC 2068 HTTP AMH

RFC 2131 BOOTP/DHCP &2 o] of o| M E X &
RFC 2138 RADIUS 215

RFC 2139 RADIUS 2[4

RFC 2154 OSPF % O/ X2 ME (2=, MD-5)
RFC 2236 IGMP v2

RFC2267UHERT &M ZHY
RFC 2328 OSPF v2(0ll x| 22)
RFC 2338 VRRP

RFC 2362 PIM-SM(O X| 2E£)
RFC 2370 OSPF Opaque LSA &4
RFC2385TCPMD5 ME M2 S5l BGP MHE 25
RFC2439BGP £ E 23 H#HE

RFC 2453 RIP v2

RFC 2474 IPv4 2! IPv6 80| A DS Field(Differentiated
Services Fietd)QI g9

RFC 2597 2 &= 2 2|d PHB(Per-Hop Behavior) &

RFC 2598 7l= 22 E PHB

RFC 2697 & & 34 ntAH

RFC 2698 2& 344 OA

RFC 2796 BGP RFC(Route Reflection)—2 O Al IBGPS| Cff oF
RFC2918 BGP-48 42 MZ 1H JI5

RFC 3065 BGP& A8 Al AH gt

RFC 3376 IGMP v3(SSM(Source-Specific Multicast) £ & 2 =3t)
RFC 3392 CA(Capabilities Advertisement) (BGP-4 Z£ &)
RFC 3446 Ol L7 ~E RP

RFC 3569 SSM

RFC 3618 MSDP

RFC 3623 Graceful OSPF Restart

RFC 4271 BGP-4(Border Gateway Protocol 4)

RFC 4360 BGP &t & AR LIEl &4

RFC 4456 BGP RFC(Route Reflection): & M Al IBGP(Internal
BGP)2| o o+

RFC 4486 BCGP x| L& HAIX| & M= E
RFC 4724 BGPE Graceful Restart HZ{L| &
RFC 4812 OSPF M A& Al 29 @

RFC 4893 4-Octet AS & 27+2 9|5 BGP | ¥
RFC 5176 RADIUSZ 2| 3 ¢l

RFC 5396 A8 A|AB[(AS)HSO|BIAE B
RFC 5668 4-Octet AS 117 BGP && H J L E|

RFC 5880 BFD(Bidirectional Forwarding Detection)
DHCP(Dynamic Host Configuration Protocol) AM

ol
jo
)l

X == MIB

RFC 1155 SMI

RFC 1157 SNMPVI

RFC 1212, RFC 1213, RFC 1215 MIB-II, OISt 7 AF MIB & TRAP
RFC 1850 OSPFv2 MIB

RFC 1901 AH /LI E| 7|2k SNMPv2 274

RFC 201 SMIV2E AESHE QB Z2EZE SNMPV2

RFC 2012 SMIV2& A& 5te= TCP(Transmission Control
Protocol) & SNMPv2

RFC 2013 SMIV2E& At&3st= UDP(User Datagram Protocol) &
SNMPv2

RFC 2233 SMIV2& At&5t= 1B H 0|2 & MIB
RFC 2287 Al A" of Z2[7A 0|4 1§ 7| X] MIB
RFC2570 IH{AN BE&= U ER T 2| =2 423 HE 3 204
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RFC 2571 SNMP 2| =3
T8 HM L)

LT E HY5t7| AT 07| (9] 7]
RFC 2572 SNMP& MAIX| XM2| L M (A7 M8
RFC 2576 SNMP & 1, H{E 2 U & 39| 3 &
RFC 2578 SNMP 2| 2 71X MIB

RFC 2579 SMIV2E 9|8 SNMP Bl A X 748l
RFC 2580 SMIV2& =gty Mo

RFC 2665 0|5 /AL IHH O] 2~ MIB

RFC 2787 VRRP MIB

RFC 2790 A E 2|44 MIB

RFC 2819 RMON MIB

RFC 2863 2IE{H 0|~ O& MIB

RFC 2932 IPv4 HE|ZH A E MIB

RFC 3410 QIS H & 22| =3 A4 Y
RFC 3411 SNMP 22| = I E dBSHI| 2
RFC 3412 SNMP& HIAIX| X2l & M &

RFC 3413 SNMP(Simple Network Management Protocol)
O ZE2|A Ol —(ZFA MIBE M5t 2= MIB7F XA E)

RFC 3414 SNMPV3 & 3& ALE X} 7[EF 2o+ R (USM)

RFC 3415 SNMP-& VACM(View-based Access Control Model)
RFC3416 SNMP Z2EZ2 G HA 2

RFC 3417 SNMP8 ® & i &

RFC 3418 SNMP& 2| F = H| 0| A(MIB)

RFC 3584 QB B#E W ER A 2| =3 Y
HE 39 &

RFC 3826 SNMP AHZ X} 7| 8F 2 oF 2 E O] AES(Advanced
Encryption Standard) &3 &2l &
RFC 4188 EE2| X2 IfL X1 = A 2 H

RFC 4318 1% Alld EB| Z2EE S AFE5t
oL X = 4R 2 Hol

RFC 4363b Q-E22|X] VLAN MIB

QM 2)

[

Fﬂg

t71

[lfok

r
e

S
¢]

ok
1z
Rl

I HE L HE 28

=

o) o

rir

=28|X8

I
e

20
ra

CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60950-1 Information Technology
Equipment — Safety

UL 60950-1 (Second Edition) Information Technology
Equipment — Safety
IEC 60950-1 Information Technology Equipment —
Safety(=Z7t0] e} ChE): CB Scheme £ 1A
EN 60825-1 Safety of Laser Products—Part 1: Equipment
Classification

NEBS
GR-63-Core Network Equipment, Building Systems (NEBS)
Physical Protection

GR-1089-Core EMC and Electrical Safety for Network
Telecommunications Equipment

FCC 47CFR, Part 15 Class A USA Radiated Emissions
ICES-003 Class A

EN 55022 Class A European Radiated Emissions
CISPR 22 Class A

EN 55032 Class A

CISPR 32 Class A

EN 55024

CISPR 24

EN 300 386

VCCI Class A Japanese Radiated Emissions
BSMI CNS 13438 Taiwan Radiated Emissions
AS/NZS CISPR22

AS/NZS CISPR32

ROHS (Restriction of Hazardous Substances) 6/6

== ROHS(Restriction of Hazardous Substances)

REACH (Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and
Restriction of Chemicals)

WEEE(Waste Electronics and Electrical Equipment)

Mg HE

80 Plus Silver PSU &8

ne
&l

CLEI(Common Language Equipment Identifier) Z=

riok
0y
i3
0

ofn
ro
H

:00-400C(32°~104°F)
:-40~700C(-40~158°F)
;0§ 610m(2,000I E)
SE(FE) 5%-90%(H %)
Z(2F M):0%-95%(HI %)
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P
X[ 73 MH
FUH HE MHAE &
R&E 250 thsf £x
EE REER TR
He FUM UEHAT
w22 7N e 7
SEEEREEp RN
chA 57| 918 24 2 ol
=
F=d=
HEHE

AL X[ SHESO]

FOkaOmol‘-lm

AN

MO| M2 MHEstE = 5t 1ZH0| 1A gl
4 AES OIO[HME] A91H QuickStart
UickStart M| A= Z210|1 E El 1} 8
EMEH AE 849 =7 74 Y #52
HEZ miz st ct 22 18 U 1AM M9
AT Tl UK A 158

=3

Ay

QFX5110-485-AF| OFX5110, 48 SFP+ U 4 QSFP28, -7 918F AC
QFX5110-485-AFO OFX5110, 48 SFP+ U 4 QSFP28, H-% 448F AC
QFX5110-485-DC-AFI  QFX5110, 48 SFP+ & 4 QSFP28, -7 gtk DC
QFX5110-485-DC-AFO  QFX5110, 48 SFP+ & 4 QSFP28, -3 &tk DC
QFX5110-32Q-AFI 32 QSFP+/20 QSFP+ QSFP28, -7 48F AC

QFX5110-32Q-AFO 32 QSFP+/20 QSFP+ QSFP28, & -2 gtk AC
QFX5110-32Q-DC-AFI 32 QSFP+/20 QSFP+ QSFP28, -7 48F DC
QFX5110-32Q-DC-AFO 32 QSFP+/20 QSFP+ QSFP28, F-% dh8F DC

QFX5110-FANAFI
QFX5110-FANAFO
JPSU-650W-AC-AFO

JPSU-650W-AC-AFI

JPSU-650W-DC-AFO

JPSU-650W-DC-AFI

OFX5TIO-FANAFI M 29 =M ek 37| 5§
OFXSNO-FANAFO M 2H M- e 37| 5§
FLH 650WACHY 32 FAI(ZE-FRU

TSI =28)

FUH 650W AC ¥2 B3 FX| (FRU-ZE
U2 55
ZUH 650W DC B2l B2 FA| (EE-FRU
Y37 55
FLIH 650W DC M2 B3 S (FRU-ZE
U337 58)

SEA W EUAI

QFX-SFP-1GE-T

QFX-SFP-1GE-5X

OFX-SFP-1GE-LX

QFX-SFP-10GE-USR

QFX-SFP-10GE-SR

QFX-SFP-10GE-LR

QFX-SFP-10GE-ER

EX-SFP-10GE-ZR

QFX-SFP-DAC-1M

QFX-SFP-DAC-3M

QFX-SFP-DAC-5M

OFX-SFP-DAC-IMA

SFP 1000BASE-T Category 501 A Z/Cf 100m
HMES st IH EMAH 25

SFP 1000BASE-SX GbE &&l A&,
MMF(Multimode Fiber) IEH 300m S
850nm

SFP 1000BASE-LX GbE &l &, SMF(Single
Mode Fiber) Ztf 10km & & 1, 310nm

SFP+ 10GbE oYl Z=HAHE| SE A OM]
10m, OM2 20m, OM3 MMF(Multimode
Fiver) 100m &< 850nm

SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 10GbE SEl &,
MMF(Multimode Fiber) | I1H 300m HE
850nm

SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 10GbE && 2, SMF(Single
Mode Fiber) Z/C§ 10km ™ & 1,310nm

SFP+ 10GBASE-ER T10GbE &El &, SMF(Single
Mode Fiber) Z|f 40km & & 1,550nm

SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR 10GbE &8l A&, SMF(Single
Mode Fiber) Z[T§ 80 km & & 1,550nm

SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper
(twinax copper cable), Tm

SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper
(twinax copper cable), 3m

SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper
(twinax copper cable), 5m

SFP+ 10GbE DAC(Direct Attach Copper)
(24 twinax 21 # 0| &), 1m

OFX-SFP-DAC-3MA

SFP+ 10GbE DAC(Direct Attach Copper)
(2t twinax ZH #0/£),3m

HEH=
QFX-SFP-DAC-5MA

AMoq
=2o

SFP+ 10GbE DAC(Direct Attach Copper)
(24 twinax 2 AO0lE),5m

OFX-SFP-DAC-7MA

OFX-SFP-DAC-10MA

INP-QSFP-40G-LX4
QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4

OFX-QSFP-40G-ESR4

INP-QSFP-40GE-IR4

INP-QSFP-4x10GE-IR

INP-QSFP-40G-LR4

EX-QSFP-40GE-DAC-
50CM

OFX-QSFP-DAC-TM

OFX-QSFP-DAC-3M

INP-QSFP-DAC-5M

INP-QSFP-DAC-7MA
INP-QSFP-DAC-T0MA
OFX-QSFP-DACBO-M

INP-QSFP-DACBO-
5MA

INP-QSFP-DACBO-
TMA

INP-QSFP-DACBO-
10M

INP-QSFP-100G-SR4

INP-QSFP-100G-
CWDM

INP-QSFP-100G-LR4
IJNP-100G-AOC-1M
IJNP-100G-AOC-3M
IJNP-100G-AOC-5M
INP-100G-AOC-7M
IJNP-100G-AOC-10M
IJNP-100G-AOC-15M
IJNP-100G-AOC-20M
IJNP-100G-AOC-30M

SFP+ 10GbE DAC(Direct Attach Copper)
(2 twinax ZI A O[2),7m

SFP+ 10GbE DAC(Direct Attach Copper)
(2 twinax Z A 0[£),10 m

40GbE QSFP+ LX4 S8 A

QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40GbE && 2,
MMF(Multimode Fiber) Z|c 150m

QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40GbE & &,
MMF(Multimode Fiber) £/t 300m & &
850nm

QSFP+ 40GBASE-LR4 40GbE S& &,
SMF(Single Mode Fiber)ol A Z|cf Tkm & &

QSFP+ 40GBASE-LR4 40GbE 28/ A&, HE
SMF(Single Mode Fiber)ol| A %| LH km&™ &

40GbE QSFP+ LR4
40GbE QSFP+ 0.5m &Y HA

QSFP+ to QSFP+ 0|4l DAC(Direct Attach
Copper)(twinax ZIH A/ 0| £) Im T Al &

QSFP+ to QSFP+ 0|4l DAC(Direct Attach
Copper)(twinax ZIH #[0| &) 3m I Al =

QSFP+ to QSFP+ 0| DAC(Direct Attach
Copper)(twinax ZI #[0| &) 5m If Al E

40GbE QSFP+ 7m, 21 4
40GbE QSFP+10m, 21 4

QSFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE AF HZ
=2go| 30t ZH (twinax ZH #A[0[&), Im

QSFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE =Y &1
B2g0|30t2 T (twinax ZEH # 0| &),
5m gy

QSFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Z& A
280|320t I (twinax ZHH # 0] =),
7m &y

QSFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE 23 1A
280|320t ZH (twinax ZH 70| £),
10m &

QSFP28 100GbE, SR4,100m
QSFP28 100GbE, CWDM4, 2km

QSFP28 100GbE, LR4, 10km
QSFP28,100GbE, AOC, Im
QSFP28,100GbE, AOC, 3m
QSFP28,100GbE, AOC, 5m
QSFP28,100GbE, AOC, 7m
QSFP28,100GbE, AOC, 10m
QSFP28,100GbE, AOC, 15m
QSFP28,100GbE, AOC, 20m
QSFP28,100GbE, AOC, 30m

& 850nm

AZELO] 7|5 2lo|MA

OFX5K-C1-PFL
OFX5K-CI1-AFL

OFX5000 Class 1 Premium 7| s 20| A& &

QFX5000 Class 1 Advanced 7| s 20| A&
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